expondo SKU 10012859 Spare parts 2alo6r2026

List of available spare parts and related products

© please review all available spare parts for this item, then contact us through the webform (found
in the Help Centre in our website header). Let us know the SKU of each spare part you're
interested in and the quantity you need.

O The availability of the products may change.

Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

19020480 Membrana o 1
= Membrane

A
/N

Zawor odpowietrzajgcy

i 1
|
@
o

19020481

%
N

Breather Valve

Sruba M6x35
Screw M6x35

1{-
i
e
(03]

19020482

A
/N

| “& == Dzielona podktadka
19020483 zabezpieczajgca M6 e 0
A s Split Lock Washer M6

Podktadka ptaska M6
Flat Washer M6

i 1
i
®
W

19020484

i
| -

U
N

P ki



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

| ' = °3

Nakretka M6
Nut M6

19020485

A
iR

Gumowa ndzka
Rubber Foot

o }
i

®

w

19020486

A
/N

Zawor odpowietrzajacy 3
19020487 barowy e 0
Pressure Relief Valve 3 Bar

i+
L

S
A
/N

Manometr

i
{
®
o

19020488

._
i
N

Pressure Gauge

Ztgcze z stali nierdzewnej
19020489 Stainless steel Union 1 e 1

2”

-
. {
A
1%'

4
;
1

Worek filtracyjny

()
=
L
®
N

19020490

A
/N

Filter Bag



Product image SKU number Product name Available quantity

wa Zawor kulowy 1
19029337 == 2 ze ztgczem mosieznym 0
== Ball valve 1



